
GREETER CONTACT LIST 
 

Saturday: 
Michael & Patty Brooks   brooksbunch23@gmail.com      845-820-0636 
Jovanna Branham           jovanna68@hotmail.com         845-361-3535  
Angie Higinson                higinsonangela@yahoo.com      845-609-7192 
Jim Szabo                       bszabo@hvc.rr.com                    845-778-1658   
Joe Szabo                       szaboj@coned.com                    845-242-6236 
Jim Harrison                    jharrison001@hvc.rr.com          845-544-3183   

 
Sunday: 
JoAnn Kroner           jkroner@frontier.com              845-800-6412 
Rose Albert              rsalbert57@gmail.com            845-978-3551   
Martin Stinson          mjcstinson@yahoo.com          845-888-2905 
Laura Faso               laura-mike07@hotmail.com    845-978-8549 
Ernie Martin              ernestinem1946@gmail.com  845-800-4342  
Cathy Gatzen           catherinegatzen@yahoo.com  845-649-5095 
Pam & Bob Vogt       pamv.1@outlook.com   845-733-4311  
Hector Hernandez    herhector95@gmail.com         845-361-5496    
Peggy Lucido            pegala721@aol.com               845-304-2728 
Jim Lancellotti           jlancellotti6@gmail.com          845-978-1084 
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